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TOTE ADMINISTRATION BUILDING HVAC UPGRADE
CONTACT
EMAIL

PHONE NUMBER

Jana Prince; Sr. Contracts Administrator

procurement@portoftacoma.com

253-383-9459

Contract No. 070083 | Project No. 098034

10/07/2015 01:55 PM PDT

# Company First name Last name Phone number Email Vendor Type
1  Allen Bradbury Construction Rob Vreugdenhil 253-218-2288 robv@allenbradburyconstruction.com Contractor

2  Crescent Mechanical Abby Haubrich 253-833-5054 Abby@Crescentsheetmetal.com Contractor

3 Lincoln Construction Flor Garcia 253-847-6414 lincolnconstruction@comcast.net Contractor

4  Neeley Construction & Cabinet Co. Pat Oda 253-845-8838 bids@neeleycorp.com Contractor

5  Shinn Mechanical, Inc. Dan Strong 425-203-9800 dans@shinnmech.com Contractor

6  ShinstineAssoc LLC Brody Stohr 253-770-5858 brody@shinstine.com Contractor

7  LONG Building Technologies, Inc. Fred Sullivan 907-460-7825 FSullivan@LONG.com Subcontractor
8  Mastercraft Electric Robbie Burrill 253-737-4367 robbieb@mastercraftinc.com Subcontractor
9 Totem Electric Jeff Mulcahey 253-722-2843 jeffm@totemelectric.com Subcontractor
10 No Response No Response No Response  No Response production@bxwa.com Plancenter

11 Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin 5093289600 projectinfo@plancenter.net Plancenter

12 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell No Response brie@contractorplancenter.com Other

13 Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane No Response bidinfo@tcplancenter.com Other

14 blackstar.construction@hotmail.com

15 Iburns@id-engr.com



http://portoftacoma.com/contracts/procurement
mailto:procurement@portoftacoma.com

Port of Tacoma | Holder’s List

TOTE Administration Building HVAC Upgrade
070083 | 098034

October 7, 2015

# Company First name Last name Phone number Email Vendor Type
16 jed.bandojo@CMDgroup.com
17 ryan@bigrockbuilds.com
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